The Applict1on subits that the applicant has 

approached 5 	 expeditiously,  as possible 

and hence this 9plication is within the prescrie 

period of limitation. 

&hh, 	
. 3. . . 

-- 

6. FACTS OF THE CASE : 

1) The aprlicant submits that the respondent has 

gtarted to deduct about 1113.1026.00 (Rupees one 

thousand twenty six only) from his salary 

without giving, any opnortunit.y worth its name 

arid without hearing. He is working as Assistant 

Station Master in Asarwa Station W.R. The 

conduct and performance of the applicant is 

worthy for amuistion. 

ii) The applicant submits that when he had